
 

  

Quality is never an accident. 
 

Our team has provided quality services for more than 
30 years, and we treat every project as our own. 
 



 

  

Grooved 
Doors 

Slab Doors 

Timberland 

Woodland 

Avon 

Ranger 

Traditional 

Traditional II 

Contemporary 



 

  

Flat Panel 
Doors 

Montana Oregon w/ 1276 Mldg Heritage II 

New Castle w/ 1276 Mldg Montana 3-1/4 w/ 23328 Mldg Cambridge 

Oregon Afton Montana w/ 2007 Mldg 



 

 

  

Oregon II 

Simplicity Squire Springfield 

Heritage II Shaker II 

Squire II Shaker Oregon 

Flat Panel 
Doors 



Flat Panel 
Doors 

Princeton 

 

New Castle w/ 826 Mldg Beaded Shaker 

Montana II Hanover Beaded Classic 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Raised Panel 
Doors 

Boston 

Cape Cod Classic Provincial Newport 

Cathedral Classic  Windsor 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Helena Revere 

Raised Panel 
Doors 

Lexington  Colorado II Gothic II 

Dakota Cathedral II Gothic 

Dakota II 



 

 

Raised Panel 
Doors 

Angler 2-3/4 

 

Helena Marquee 

Bel-Air w/ 102 Mldg Angler 

Heartland 

Quincy 

Cape Cod Cathedral Provincial II 
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E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

E5 

E6 

E7 

E8 

E9 

E10 

E11 

E12 

E13 

E14 

E15 

E16 

E17 

 

E18 

 

E19 

 

E20 

 

Edge Profiles  

E21 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR1 

SR2 

SR3 

SR5 

SR6 

SR7 

SR8 

Styles & Rails  

SR4 

Panel Profile (i.e. P3) 
Style & Rail Profile 

(i.e. SR4) 

Style & Rail Profile 

(i.e. E10) 



  

P1 

P2 

P3 

P4 

P5 

P6 

P7 

P8 

P9 

P10 

P11 

P12 

P14 

Panel Profiles (inside panel of doors) 



 
 

 

Neillsville, WI 54456 

www.westwoodkitchens.com 


